
H19.8.29

【小学生の部】

得点 順位 得点 順位

1 早川 さくら ジャスコ貝塚 20.200 9.975 1 10.225 1

2 小嶋 智夏 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 19.425 9.575 2 9.850 2

3 中原 鈴香 SIRENA RGC 17.975 8.300 5 9.675 3

4 秋元 ひなの GGSクラブ 17.800 8.625 3 9.175 7

5 阪口 優衣 ジャスコ貝塚 17.650 7.975 9 9.675 3

6 虎野 彩子 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 17.600 8.275 6 9.325 6

7 橋本 拓実 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 17.575 8.175 7 9.400 5

8 小山 千晴 GGSホワイト 16.900 8.450 4 8.450 10

9 紀平 萌 あおい新体操クラブ 16.475 7.850 12 8.625 9

10 原田 美奈子 ＦＩＯＲＥ 16.425 8.075 8 8.350 12

11 松井 小百合 GGSホワイト 16.275 7.875 10 8.400 11

12 高田 紗也子 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 15.825 7.075 21 8.750 8

13 新谷 咲貴 いずみさの新体操クラブ 15.725 7.800 13 7.925 17

14 代谷 真梨 あおい新体操クラブ 15.100 6.900 25 8.200 13

15 鈴木 真由 アートＲＧ 15.075 7.250 16 7.825 20

15 鎌田 育 アートジムナスティッククラブ 15.075 7.075 21 8.000 15
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速報№1

H19.8.29

小学生の部

D A 1/2 D A 1/2

1 松井 小百合 GGSホワイト 0.900 5.650 3.275 4.600 7.875 10 1.550 3.750 2.650 5.750 8.400 11 16.275 11

2 川畑 祐希 コナミスポーツクラブ香里園 0.800 4.400 2.600 5.100 7.700 14 0.750 3.500 2.125 4.750 6.875 32 14.575 23

3 高田 紗也子 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 1.050 3.800 2.425 4.650 7.075 21 1.650 4.750 3.200 5.550 8.750 8 15.825 12

4 中原 鈴香 SIRENA RGC 1.500 5.600 3.550 5.150 -0.40 8.300 5 1.650 4.600 3.125 6.550 9.675 3 17.975 3

5 西川 絢菜 （有）イーデス・スポーツクラブ 0.350 4.350 2.350 4.550 6.900 25 0.700 3.200 1.950 4.750 6.700 35 13.600 30

6 秋元 ひなの GGSクラブ 1.550 5.000 3.275 5.350 8.625 3 1.650 4.500 3.075 6.100 9.175 7 17.800 4

7 早川 さくら ジャスコ貝塚 2.600 5.550 4.075 5.900 9.975 1 2.550 5.300 3.925 6.300 10.225 1 20.200 1

8 鈴木 真由 アートＲＧ 1.650 3.350 2.500 4.750 7.250 16 1.600 3.350 2.475 5.350 7.825 20 15.075 15

9 前田 千穂 ミズノ舞洲新体操教室 0.800 3.550 2.175 4.100 6.275 37 0.700 3.400 2.050 5.000 7.050 31 13.325 34

10 浜ﾉ園 あかね 枚方RGクラブ 0.700 1.800 1.250 3.500 4.750 45 0.800 2.350 1.575 4.100 -0.40 5.275 46 10.025 46

11 鎌田 育 アートジムナスティッククラブ 1.200 3.550 2.375 4.700 7.075 21 1.800 3.700 2.750 5.250 8.000 15 15.075 15

12 辻 穂乃香 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.100 3.800 2.450 4.600 7.050 23 0.650 3.350 2.000 4.750 -0.40 6.350 38 13.400 33

13 虎野 彩子 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 1.750 4.600 3.175 5.100 8.275 6 2.500 4.350 3.425 5.900 9.325 6 17.600 6

14 今村 英里香 NCCスポーツクラブ 1.250 4.250 2.750 4.350 7.100 20 1.050 3.900 2.475 4.900 7.375 24 14.475 25

15 下唐湊 祐莉 アミー新体操クラブ 0.700 4.350 2.525 3.950 6.475 34 1.050 3.700 2.375 4.700 7.075 29 13.550 31

16 高橋 朋子 あおい新体操クラブ 0.900 4.100 2.500 4.650 7.150 18 0.900 3.600 2.250 4.850 7.100 27 14.250 26

17 丸山 初夏 コナミスポーツクラブ北千里 0.350 1.650 1.000 3.950 4.950 44 0.700 2.150 1.425 4.050 -0.20 5.275 46 10.225 45

18 久保田 祐衣 いずみさの新体操クラブ 1.100 2.750 1.925 4.000 5.925 40 1.050 3.650 2.350 4.900 7.250 25 13.175 37

19 大西 さつき セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.650 2.700 1.675 3.700 5.375 42 0.500 2.950 1.725 3.800 -0.20 5.325 45 10.700 44

20 原田 美奈子 ＦＩＯＲＥ 1.650 4.500 3.075 5.000 8.075 8 1.800 4.300 3.050 5.300 8.350 12 16.425 10

21 森 彩香 グレイス新体操クラブ 0.000 2.150 1.075 3.950 5.025 43 0.600 3.000 1.800 3.950 5.750 43 10.775 43

22 小山 千晴 GGSホワイト 1.750 4.750 3.250 5.200 8.450 4 1.700 4.000 2.850 5.600 8.450 10 16.900 8

23 乾 愛那 コナミスポーツクラブ香里園 0.400 3.800 2.100 4.600 6.700 31 0.650 3.950 2.300 4.600 -0.40 6.500 37 13.200 35

24 橋本 拓実 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 1.800 4.250 3.025 5.150 8.175 7 2.250 4.650 3.450 5.950 9.400 5 17.575 7

25 家入 彩花 （有）イーデス・スポーツクラブ 0.250 2.150 1.200 3.550 4.750 45 0.900 3.100 2.000 4.200 6.200 40 10.950 42

26 芝池 菜々子 GGSクラブ 1.100 3.400 2.250 4.050 6.300 36 1.150 3.350 2.250 5.000 7.250 25 13.550 31

27 阪口 優衣 ジャスコ貝塚 1.750 4.800 3.275 4.700 7.975 9 2.500 5.250 3.875 5.800 9.675 3 17.650 5

28 高畑 里緒 アートＲＧ 1.150 3.700 2.425 4.550 6.975 24 2.000 3.750 2.875 5.000 7.875 19 14.850 19

29 小谷 梨那 枚方RGクラブ 0.600 2.250 1.425 3.300 -0.40 4.325 48 1.200 3.250 2.225 3.850 -0.40 5.675 44 10.000 47

30 佐野 安珠実 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.250 3.650 2.450 4.400 6.850 27 2.100 3.600 2.850 4.950 7.800 21 14.650 22

31 中村 理歩 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 1.400 3.350 2.375 4.200 6.575 33 1.000 3.650 2.325 4.500 -0.20 6.625 36 13.200 35

32 星本 理美 アミー新体操クラブ 0.800 3.450 2.125 4.050 -0.50 5.675 41 1.150 3.600 2.375 4.950 -0.50 6.825 34 12.500 39

33 川本 莉央 あおい新体操クラブ 0.750 3.400 2.075 4.000 6.075 38 0.700 3.200 1.950 4.550 -0.20 6.300 39 12.375 40

34 谷口 智子 いずみさの新体操クラブ 1.200 3.600 2.400 4.450 6.850 27 1.250 3.950 2.600 5.350 7.950 16 14.800 20

35 大西 ちはる セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.500 2.150 1.325 3.400 4.725 47 0.600 2.650 1.625 3.300 4.925 48 9.650 48

36 中村 有希 グレイス新体操クラブ 0.350 2.150 1.250 3.100 -0.50 3.850 49 0.350 1.500 0.925 3.200 4.125 49 7.975 49

37 小嶋 智夏 すみれＲＧ桜ノ宮 2.800 5.450 4.125 5.450 9.575 2 2.200 5.400 3.800 6.050 9.850 2 19.425 2

38 山田 愛実 GGSクラブ 1.400 4.450 2.925 4.400 7.325 15 1.000 3.600 2.300 4.550 6.850 33 14.175 29

39 二宮 希奈 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.150 4.300 2.725 4.600 -0.20 7.125 19 1.350 3.900 2.625 4.450 7.075 29 14.200 28

40 櫻井 夏実 アミー新体操クラブ 1.150 3.750 2.450 4.150 6.600 32 1.100 4.250 2.675 5.250 7.925 17 14.525 24

41 橋本 理沙 あおい新体操クラブ 0.950 3.800 2.375 4.450 6.825 29 1.250 4.700 2.975 5.200 8.175 14 15.000 17

42 飯田 萌乃 いずみさの新体操クラブ 0.400 4.000 2.200 4.550 6.750 30 1.300 3.450 2.375 5.100 7.475 23 14.225 27

43 三山 景子 グレイス新体操クラブ 0.000 1.600 0.800 3.000 3.800 50 0.100 1.250 0.675 3.200 3.875 50 7.675 50

44 目 佳緒里 いずみさの新体操クラブ 0.950 3.100 2.025 5.200 7.225 17 1.800 3.500 2.650 4.900 7.550 22 14.775 21

45 上石 綾 新体操サークルWIZ-club 0.900 3.300 2.100 4.350 6.450 35 0.900 3.550 2.225 4.350 -0.40 6.175 41 12.625 38

46 代谷 真梨 あおい新体操クラブ 1.000 3.900 2.450 4.450 6.900 25 1.600 4.300 2.950 5.250 8.200 13 15.100 14

47 太田 佳那 いずみさの新体操クラブ 0.650 3.150 1.900 4.050 5.950 39 0.650 2.900 1.775 4.050 5.825 42 11.775 41

48 紀平 萌 あおい新体操クラブ 1.050 4.250 2.650 5.200 7.850 12 0.850 5.200 3.025 5.600 8.625 9 16.475 9

49 新谷 咲貴 いずみさの新体操クラブ 1.350 4.350 2.850 4.950 7.800 13 1.300 4.150 2.725 5.200 7.925 17 15.725 13

50 伊丹 華那 いずみさの新体操クラブ 1.050 4.700 2.875 5.000 7.875 10 1.550 3.250 2.400 4.700 7.100 27 14.975 18
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H19.8.30

【中学生の部】

得点 順位 得点 順位

1 佐藤 綾香 すみれRG 21.225 10.900 1 10.325 1

2 藤野 華帆 相愛学園新体操部 19.825 9.925 5 9.900 2

3 福井 美紀 すみれRG 19.775 10.225 3 9.550 5

4 虎野 絵実子 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 19.650 10.050 4 9.600 4

5 米口 優美 相愛学園新体操部 19.375 10.350 2 9.025 10

6 野田 温子 相愛学園新体操部 18.725 9.825 6 8.900 13

7 小林 麗 SIRENA RG 18.625 8.950 12 9.675 3

8 吉澤 美玖 アートジムナスティッククラブ 18.400 9.100 11 9.300 6

9 久野田 安希 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 18.225 9.125 10 9.100 8

10 武藤 みなみ アートジムナスティッククラブ 18.125 9.150 9 8.975 11

11 庄田 早百合 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 18.100 9.575 7 8.525 17

12 渡辺 真伊 アートジムナスティッククラブ 17.675 8.775 15 8.900 13

13 松原 風花 SIRENA 17.425 8.125 22 9.300 6

14 熊ノ郷 有希 アミー新体操クラブ 17.375 8.325 19 9.050 9
15 山田 実希 舞洲スポーツアイランド新体操スクール 17.200 8.925 13 8.275 21

順位 選　手　名 団　体　名
総合
得点

ボール フープ



速報№2-1

H19.8.30

D A 1/2 D A 1/2

1 井阪 千晟 コナミスポーツクラブ北千里 0.50 1.10 0.800 3.55 4.350 75 0.45 0.95 0.700 2.50 -0.5 2.700 87 7.050 84
2 高藤 里沙子 トライ新体操クラブ 0.50 1.85 1.175 3.35 4.525 73 0.45 2.15 1.300 3.00 4.300 72 8.825 74
3 坂 伊代奈 SIRENA RG 0.40 1.80 1.100 2.80 -0.2 3.700 81 1.25 3.05 2.150 2.75 4.900 66 8.600 78
4 大山 沙里 SIRENA 0.80 3.30 2.050 4.55 6.600 46 0.45 2.60 1.525 2.70 -0.4 3.825 78 10.425 64
5 中道 晴香 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 0.70 2.15 1.425 3.85 5.275 66 0.65 2.65 1.650 3.90 5.550 58 10.825 59
6 緒方 友香 コナミスポーツクラブ香里園ピープル 1.45 3.15 2.300 4.45 6.750 43 1.65 4.15 2.900 4.60 -0.2 7.300 37 14.050 39
7 藤野 華帆 相愛学園新体操部 2.00 5.75 3.875 6.05 9.925 5 2.80 5.40 4.100 5.80 9.900 2 19.825 2
8 藤田 優佳 アートＲＧ 1.10 2.40 1.750 4.30 6.050 55 1.60 2.20 1.900 3.85 5.750 56 11.800 54
9 山田 里紗子 SIRENA RGC 1.10 3.20 2.150 4.20 -0.2 6.150 52 1.50 3.20 2.350 3.65 6.000 50 12.150 52
10 林 莉乃 茨木新体操クラブ 0.55 3.65 2.100 3.80 5.900 58 0.60 1.70 1.150 2.75 -0.2 3.700 80 9.600 68
11 山田 実希 舞洲スポーツアイランド新体操スクール 1.85 5.00 3.425 5.50 8.925 13 1.85 4.20 3.025 5.25 8.275 21 17.200 15
12 河瀬 早智 あおい新体操クラブ 0.60 2.70 1.650 3.65 5.300 65 1.10 3.15 2.125 3.20 5.325 63 10.625 60
13 田川 真衣 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.65 2.95 1.800 3.55 5.350 64 0.55 2.50 1.525 2.70 4.225 74 9.575 69
14 安井 沙季 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 2.20 4.30 3.250 4.95 8.200 20 2.20 4.60 3.400 5.30 8.700 15 16.900 18
15 中川 藍華 ジャスコ貝塚 1.25 2.90 2.075 4.20 6.275 50 1.30 3.35 2.325 3.95 -0.5 5.775 54 12.050 53
16 松山 有希 GGSクラブ 0.60 2.75 1.675 3.55 5.225 67 0.80 2.95 1.875 3.00 4.875 67 10.100 66
17 宮下 聖子 グレイス新体操クラブ 0.00 1.85 0.925 3.20 4.125 78 0.55 1.60 1.075 3.40 -0.5 3.975 77 8.100 79
18 荒谷 絵里佳 枚方RGクラブ 1.00 2.10 1.550 2.65 -0.4 3.800 80 1.25 1.85 1.550 2.65 -0.6 3.600 82 7.400 80
19 佐藤 綾香 すみれRG 2.75 5.75 4.250 6.65 10.900 1 3.70 5.65 4.675 5.65 10.325 1 21.225 1
20 東 和葉 ＦＩＯＲＥ 1.55 4.15 2.850 4.85 7.700 30 1.65 4.20 2.925 5.05 7.975 28 15.675 29
21 濱田 ひつき 樟蔭学園新体操部 1.95 3.75 2.850 5.55 8.400 18 1.90 3.65 2.775 5.15 7.925 29 16.325 23
22 小西 千咲子 金蘭会 2.05 4.15 3.100 4.90 8.000 26 1.50 4.15 2.825 4.20 -0.2 6.825 43 14.825 34
23 服部 加奈子 アミー新体操クラブ 0.80 3.15 1.975 4.00 5.975 56 0.70 2.75 1.725 3.30 -0.4 4.625 70 10.600 61
24 西川 夏純 ジョリエット 0.45 1.20 0.825 2.05 2.875 85 0.15 1.50 0.825 1.65 2.475 88 5.350 87
25 野上 祥 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.00 2.75 1.875 4.00 5.875 60 1.50 2.90 2.200 3.15 5.350 62 11.225 58
26 丸山 真由 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.05 4.70 3.375 5.15 8.525 16 2.15 3.55 2.850 5.20 8.050 27 16.575 20
27 藤原 麻衣 キタイスポーツクラブ

28 河田 侑子 NCCスポーツクラブ 0.95 4.25 2.600 4.80 -0.4 7.000 40 1.20 3.90 2.550 4.60 7.150 40 14.150 38
29 前口 香穂 コナミスポーツクラブ北千里 0.95 1.85 1.400 3.55 4.950 68 0.45 1.05 0.750 3.00 3.750 79 8.700 76
30 岸田 華奈 トライ新体操クラブ 2.25 4.40 3.325 4.80 8.125 22 1.65 3.15 2.400 4.85 7.250 38 15.375 32
31 橋本 愛里花 SIRENA RG 0.25 2.05 1.150 2.10 -0.4 2.850 86 1.45 3.25 2.350 3.55 5.900 53 8.750 75
32 福原 由恵 SIRENA 1.00 2.40 1.700 3.10 4.800 70 1.05 2.40 1.725 3.70 5.425 60 10.225 65
33 鶴岡 季華 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 1.80 3.75 2.775 4.75 7.525 31 1.80 2.90 2.350 4.30 6.650 44 14.175 37
34 野田 温子 相愛学園新体操部 2.45 5.60 4.025 5.80 9.825 6 2.25 4.85 3.550 5.55 -0.2 8.900 13 18.725 6
35 宮本 渚 アートＲＧ 1.50 4.30 2.900 4.15 7.050 39 1.50 3.05 2.275 4.60 6.875 41 13.925 43
36 赤坂 かずさ SIRENA RGC 1.80 5.35 3.575 4.95 8.525 16 1.30 5.40 3.350 5.15 8.500 18 17.025 16
37 桑内 美早 茨木新体操クラブ 1.45 3.85 2.650 3.80 -0.2 6.250 51 1.10 2.20 1.650 3.65 5.300 64 11.550 57
38 山田 あかり 舞洲スポーツアイランド新体操スクール 1.65 4.75 3.200 5.15 -0.2 8.150 21 2.20 4.15 3.175 4.95 -0.4 7.725 31 15.875 26
39 古林 未咲 あおい新体操クラブ 0.80 2.95 1.875 3.60 5.475 62 0.55 1.90 1.225 2.40 3.625 81 9.100 71
40 児嶋 綾香 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.50 2.30 1.400 3.00 4.400 74 0.55 2.45 1.500 2.80 4.300 72 8.700 76
41 庄田 早百合 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 2.40 5.25 3.825 5.75 9.575 7 1.85 4.80 3.325 5.20 8.525 17 18.100 11
42 鶉野 志保 GGSクラブ 1.55 4.30 2.925 4.50 7.425 32 1.20 3.70 2.450 3.80 6.250 48 13.675 45
43 福井 美紀 すみれRG 2.50 5.95 4.225 6.00 10.225 3 2.60 4.70 3.650 5.90 9.550 5 19.775 3
44 浜野 由萌 ＦＩＯＲＥ 1.55 4.75 3.150 4.90 8.050 25 1.80 4.10 2.950 5.20 8.150 25 16.200 24
45 中山 あい子 樟蔭学園新体操部 1.90 3.15 2.525 4.65 7.175 38 1.55 2.40 1.975 4.00 5.975 51 13.150 47
46 阪本 瑞稀 アミー新体操クラブ 1.35 2.75 2.050 3.90 5.950 57 0.80 2.90 1.850 3.80 5.650 57 11.600 56
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速報№2-2

D A 1/2 D A 1/2

47 川畑 柚乃 ジョリエット 0.50 1.25 0.875 2.70 3.575 82 0.25 2.40 1.325 2.00 3.325 84 6.900 85
48 谷口 涼子 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.55 3.20 2.375 4.50 6.875 42 1.30 3.65 2.475 5.00 7.475 34 14.350 36
49 武藤 みなみ アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.25 5.25 3.750 5.40 9.150 9 3.05 4.30 3.675 5.30 8.975 11 18.125 10
50 斎谷 あすか コナミスポーツクラブ北千里 0.05 1.85 0.950 3.10 4.050 79 0.15 0.50 0.325 2.85 3.175 85 7.225 82
51 奥野 春菜 SIRENA RG 2.40 4.95 3.675 4.35 -0.2 7.825 28 2.30 4.75 3.525 4.95 -0.4 8.075 26 15.900 25
52 山崎 紗耶加 SIRENA 1.05 4.20 2.625 4.65 7.275 37 2.20 4.30 3.250 5.00 8.250 22 15.525 31
53 虎野 絵実子 チェアリーＲ．Ｇ 3.45 4.65 4.050 6.00 10.050 4 2.50 5.20 3.850 5.75 9.600 4 19.650 4
54 米口 優美 相愛学園新体操部 2.50 6.60 4.550 5.80 10.350 2 1.95 4.40 3.175 5.85 9.025 10 19.375 5
55 辻 映穂 アートＲＧ 1.65 3.90 2.775 4.60 7.375 33 1.55 2.80 2.175 3.75 5.925 52 13.300 46
56 福原 生恵 SIRENA RGC 2.00 4.70 3.350 4.35 -0.4 7.300 36 2.15 4.45 3.300 5.15 8.450 20 15.750 28
57 南 萌香 茨木新体操クラブ 1.05 3.75 2.400 3.65 -0.2 5.850 61 1.35 2.00 1.675 4.10 5.775 54 11.625 55
58 河面 斎 あおい新体操クラブ 1.50 3.10 2.300 4.00 -0.2 6.100 53 1.40 3.40 2.400 3.70 6.100 49 12.200 51
59 深見 星奈 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 1.45 2.95 2.200 3.90 6.100 53 1.40 3.45 2.425 4.10 6.525 46 12.625 49
60 久野田 安希 サンルナティ新体操クラブ 2.35 4.90 3.625 5.50 9.125 10 2.55 3.95 3.250 5.85 9.100 8 18.225 9
61 松山 望美 GGSクラブ 1.10 2.10 1.600 3.00 -0.4 4.200 77 0.65 2.50 1.575 3.30 -0.2 4.675 68 8.875 73
62 山田 菜佳 樟蔭学園新体操部

63 杉山 杏里 アミー新体操クラブ 1.35 4.20 2.775 4.15 6.925 41 1.60 3.25 2.425 4.45 6.875 41 13.800 44
64 溝添 愛 ジョリエット 0.15 0.45 0.300 1.20 -0.2 1.300 89 0.25 1.35 0.800 2.50 -0.2 3.100 86 4.400 89
65 谷本 愛美 新体操サークルWIZ-club 1.45 2.65 2.050 3.85 5.900 58 1.40 3.60 2.500 4.75 7.250 38 13.150 47
66 吉澤 美玖 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.40 5.30 3.850 5.25 9.100 11 2.40 4.80 3.600 5.70 9.300 6 18.400 8
67 荒川 紗那衣 コナミスポーツクラブ北千里 0.35 0.80 0.575 2.10 2.675 88 0.30 0.85 0.575 1.70 2.275 89 4.950 88
68 落合 紘子 SIRENA RG 1.25 5.10 3.175 4.90 8.075 24 1.95 4.55 3.250 5.70 8.950 12 17.025 16
69 松原 風花 SIRENA 1.80 4.25 3.025 5.10 8.125 22 2.20 5.40 3.800 5.50 9.300 6 17.425 13
70 岩田 七海 相愛学園新体操部 2.05 4.05 3.050 4.30 7.35 35 1.70 4.40 3.050 5.45 8.500 18 15.850 27
71 松﨑 伶奈 茨木新体操クラブ 1.25 4.15 2.700 3.65 6.35 48 1.90 3.35 2.625 3.85 -0.2 6.275 47 12.625 49
72 芥子 ひかる セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.85 2.45 1.650 3.30 4.95 68 1.00 3.05 2.025 3.50 5.525 59 10.475 63
73 秋元 紅映 GGSクラブ 0.75 2.15 1.450 2.85 4.3 76 0.60 3.15 1.875 3.50 5.375 61 9.675 67
74 熊ノ郷 有希 アミー新体操クラブ 2.05 5.30 3.675 4.65 8.325 19 2.30 4.90 3.600 5.45 9.050 9 17.375 14
75 山脇 明日香 ジョリエット 0.25 1.30 0.775 2.40 -0.4 2.775 87 0.60 2.40 1.500 2.40 -0.5 3.400 83 6.175 86
76 若菜 遙 アートジムナスティッククラブ 1.65 2.95 2.300 4.20 6.5 47 1.70 3.90 2.800 4.70 7.500 33 14.000 41
77 小林 麗 SIRENA RG 1.60 6.00 3.800 5.15 8.95 12 2.95 5.30 4.125 5.55 9.675 3 18.625 7
78 永薮 碧 相愛学園新体操部 2.05 4.00 3.025 4.75 7.775 29 2.25 4.50 3.375 5.25 8.625 16 16.400 22
79 福島 未貴 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.45 1.15 0.800 2.45 3.25 83 0.35 1.80 1.075 3.05 4.125 76 7.375 81
80 岸田 美咲 GGSクラブ 1.75 4.15 2.950 3.80 6.75 43 1.80 4.05 2.925 5.25 8.175 24 14.925 33
81 中村 日菜 樟蔭学園新体操部 1.85 2.20 2.025 3.40 5.425 63 0.80 2.40 1.600 3.50 5.100 65 10.525 62
82 岡地 明日香 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.20 4.95 3.575 5.25 8.825 14 1.95 3.80 2.875 5.05 7.925 29 16.750 19
83 松島 樹里 相愛学園新体操部 1.70 3.30 2.500 4.55 -0.4 6.65 45 1.50 4.05 2.775 4.60 7.375 36 14.025 40
84 田中 綾奈 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.40 2.15 1.275 3.50 4.775 71 0.65 2.35 1.500 3.15 4.650 69 9.425 70
85 渡辺 真伊 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.40 4.45 3.425 5.35 8.775 15 2.25 4.45 3.350 5.55 8.900 13 17.675 12
86 三木 理勇菜 相愛学園新体操部 1.15 3.05 2.100 4.25 6.35 48 1.70 4.20 2.950 4.70 7.650 32 14.000 41
87 大宮 里奈 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 1.10 2.65 1.875 2.75 4.625 72 0.65 2.50 1.575 2.90 4.475 71 9.100 71
88 中嶋 杏菜 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.10 4.45 3.275 4.70 7.975 27 1.75 3.00 2.375 4.65 -0.4 6.625 45 14.600 35
89 成吉 玲乃 セントラルウェルネスクラブすみのえ 0.45 1.75 1.100 2.25 -0.4 2.95 84 0.45 2.10 1.275 2.90 4.175 75 7.125 83
90 高木 舞 アートジムナスティッククラブ 2.65 5.10 3.875 5.30 9.175 8 2.35 3.35 2.850 4.95 -0.4 7.400 35 16.575 20
91 西田 茉以 ＦＩＯＲＥ 1.65 4.20 2.925 4.45 7.375 33 1.75 4.60 3.175 5.05 8.225 23 15.600 30
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